RUTA DEL VINO - Bodega Chivite

Larrabea, 28 de julio de 2020
HORARIO DE SALIDA POR HOYOS

TEE HORA

JUGADOR

1 09:00
1 09:00
1 09:00
1 09:00

o O O o

1 09:10
1 09:10
1 09:10
1 09:10

o O O o

1 09:20
1 09:20
1 09:20
1 09:20

o O O o

1 09:30
1 09:30
1 09:30
1 09:30

o O O o

1 09:40
1 09:40
1 09:40
1 09:40

o O O o

1 09:50
1 09:50
1 09:50
1 09:50

o O O o

10:00 O
10:00 O
10:00 O
10:00 O

[ S S

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
RANERO IBARRURI, ROBERTO
SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL

SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
VERGARA VIQUENDI, JOSE ROMAN

GARCIA GENIS, GERMAN
ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE
ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON
INTXAUSTI SARRIEGI, KIKE

ROSA PENA, LUIS FERNANDO

MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO

FERNANDEZ RIOJA, JUAN RICARDO
SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARIA

OLAIZOLA ZARRA, LUIS

HERCE MARZO, JOSE MARIA

MURNOZ MARTIN, REYES

LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN JAVIER

VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
TIERO URIA, JAVIER

CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
DOVAL SOLARES, MARTA

RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL
CEBADA PINILLOS, JAVIER
GARCES LARREA, MARISA
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI

H/R HIU

4,5
7,7
4,8
6,8

10,6
9,5
7,7

8

12,5
12,4
12,3
12,2

14
14,1
14,1

14

15,1
15,3

15
14,8

16,2
18,7
16,2

17

17
18,8
19,4
19,5

LICENCIA

e GOLF

EQUIPO

5 VB08150850
9 4408280485
6 VB10266392
8 4405058640

12 VB10160238
11 RLO6819812
9 VB08056738
9 VB03240419

15 RLO6404876
14 RLO5384767
14 4401139314
14 VB09187742

16 1114813393
16 RLO0341432
16 RLO6379569
16 VB09460367

18 VB01153478
18 RLO6411686
17 VB09722730
17 VB08200026

19 VB10724807
22 VB09381076
19 VB07104858
19 VB07183481

20 VB08724064
22 VB08439674
22 4402282434
23 VB07096941

9 LARRA
2 GORR

3 1ZKI

8 ULZAM

3 1ZKI

4 SOJUE
4 SOJUE
8 ULZAM

4 SOJUE

4 SOJUE

8 ULZAM
10

9 LARRA
4 SOJUE
4 SOJUE
8 ULZAM

2 GORR

4 SOJUE

6 BASO
10

3 1ZKI

6 BASO
7 ZUIA
7 ZUIA

9 LARRA
9 LARRA
2 GORR
7 ZUIA



RUTA DEL VINO - Bodega Chivite

Larrabea, 28 de julio de 2020
HORARIO DE SALIDA POR HOYOS

EE HORA

JUGADOR

10:10 O
10:10 O
10:10 O
10:10 O

[ S S

10:20 0
10:20 0
10:20 0
10:20 0

[ N S Y

10:30 0
10:30 0
10:30 0
10:30 0

[ S S

10 09:00
10 09:00
10 09:00
10 09:00

o O O o

10 09:10
10 09:10
10 09:10
10 09:10

o O O o

10 09:20
10 09:20
10 09:20
10 09:20

o O O o

10 09:30
10 09:30
10 09:30
10 09:30

o O O o

GARCIA DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS

ARZALLUS ZABALETA,JOSE RAMON
ROBLES MOLLINEDO, FCO. JAVIER

ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
OCHOA BENGOECHEA, VICTORIA
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS

SUSPERREGUI LETE, VICTORIANO
LOPEZ LACALLE GRISALENA, PABLO
ARINA ELIZBIDE, JUANA MARIA
FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE

ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

ANDIA BERROJALBIZ, ANDER
GARNICA OLASAGASTI, MILAGROS

ABETI PEREZ, JAVIER
BERMEJO OSES, FCO.JAVIER
LUQUE CALVO, MANUEL
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

HOYOS OCANA, SANTIAGO
IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO

IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL

IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
MIRALLES MARTINEZ-PORTILLO, ANTONIO
VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER

H/R HIU

20,5
26,5
20,6
20,9

22,9
23,1
23,7
24,3

26,3
26,5
26,5
20,8

17,1
17,6
35,4
26,7

11,3
11,9
10,9
12,2

13,9
12,6
13,7
12,7

14,7
14,4
14,2
14,2

LICENCIA

e GOLF

EQUIPO

24 RL0O6430409
31 VB01032898
24 VB09399467
24 VB07104860

27 VB10244045
27 VB10112078
27 4401244766
28 4401908062

31 vB03089184
31 VB10284992
30 VB09381724
24 VB07727528

20 VB08504184
21 VB09438498
31 VB07729147
30 VB09438505

13 4408753759
14 4402282430
13 RLO6140709
14 VB09244417

16 VB08146490
15 4402451805
16 VB09383113
15 VB09365685

17 VvB10316217
17 VB35313623
17 RL06245017
17 VB08139183

4 SOJUE
4 SOJUE
6 BASO
7 ZUIA

3 1ZKI
3 1ZKI
8 ULZAM
8 ULZAM

2 GORR
3 1ZKI

6 BASO
7 ZUIA

9 LARRA
6 BASO
7 ZUIA

6 BASO

2 GORR
2 GORR
4 SOJUE
8 ULZAM

9 LARRA
2 GORR
2 GORR
8 ULZAM

3 1ZKI
4 SOJUE
4 SOJUE

10



RUTA DEL VINO - Bodega Chivite

Larrabea, 28 de julio de 2020
HORARIO DE SALIDA POR HOYOS

TEE HORA

JUGADOR

10 09:40
10 09:40
10 09:40
10 09:40

o O O o

10 09:50
10 09:50
10 09:50
10 09:50

o O O o

10 10:00 0
10 10:00 0
10 10:00 0
10 10:00 0

10 10:100
10 10:100
10 10:100
10 10:100

10 10:20 0
10 10:20 0
10 10:20 0
10 10:20 0

10 10:300
10 10:300
10 10:300
10 10:300

ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO
AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, M2 DOLORES
LIZASO MANTEROLA, CONSOLACION
DIAZ VARELA, JOSE MANUEL

ARREGUI IBANEZ, JAVIER
AYESA GIRON, CARMEN
DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO
FERRERAS JANEZ, JOSE MARTIN

RUIZ DE OLANO RZ.DE LARREA,ALBERTO
SOTIL ARRIARAN, LUIS MARI

VIGUERA TORREALBA, JOSE M2
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS

SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
NAGORE GONI, GABRIEL

ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JUAN

IZAGIRRE IRIONDO, ION

ARRIEN LAMIQUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
IPARRAGUIRRE AGUIRRE, PABLO
DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, VICTORIANO
GARCIA BARRIO, ESPERANZA

ARETA LABACA, MARIA CARMEN
SANCHO PANERO, FERNANDO

ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO,FCO.JAVIER
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO

H/R HIU

15,7
15,7
15,9
15,6

17,6
17,4
18,1
17,1

20,3

20
20,1
19,8

21,6
20,3
20,9
22,5

25,6
25,9
24,8
24,5

33,3
26,5
19,8
14,1

LICENCIA

EQUIPO

18 VB08341197
18 VB09437547
18 VB09206703
18 4401720829

21 VB08233556
20 4402428028
21 VB10112828

9 LARRA
6 BASO
6 BASO
8 ULZAM

9 LARRA
2 GORR
3 1ZKI

20 vB08368130 10

24 VB08644528
23 VB08281314
23 VB09358638
23 VB07183507

25 VB10327295
24 4401278950
24 4401244767

9 LARRA
9 LARRA
6 BASO
7 ZUIA

3 1ZKI
8 ULZAM
8 ULZAM

26 VB08417356 10

30 VB08438796
30 VB10236189
29 VB09721556
28 VB07146468

38 VB09722729
31 VB24725818

9 LARRA
3 1ZKI

6 BASO
7 ZUIA

6 BASO
7 ZUIA

23 VB08112107 10

16 VB09425310

6 BASO



